b

Sé

)

Agency: Decatur County EMS

Incident Number
E24000721

E24000722
E24000723
E24000724
E24000725

E24000726

Reported
09:25:50 02/27/24

12:12:24 02/27/24
13:32:06 02/27/24
16:52:31 02/27/24
17:26:27 02/27/24

22:00:18 02/27/24

Total Incidents for This Agency: 6

_ Decatur County Sheriff's Department
g? EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Nature Incident Address

EMS AMBUL 325 N MICHIGAN AVE,

RQST GREENSBURG

EMS AMBUL 1034 E CROWN POINT BLVD;
RQST CROWN POINT, GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER ST FRANCIS,
EMS TRANSFER ST. FRANCIS,

EMS DIFF 1409 S COUNTY RD 850 E; PETRO
BREATH TRUCK STOP, GREENSBURG
EMS AMBUL 10029 W COUNTY RD 100 S,
RQST GREENSBURG

Loctn

ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT

ACT

Total Incident for This Report: 6

Report Includes:

All dates greater than "31161/13", All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All

conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures

rpemisr.x3

02/28/24



