

Decatur County Sheriff's Department

EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Agency: Decatur County EMS

	-				
Incident Number	<u>Reported</u>	<u>Nature</u>	Incident Address	Loctn	<u>Dsp</u>
E24000721	09:25:50 02/27/24	EMS AMBUL	325 N MICHIGAN AVE,		ACT
		RQST	GREENSBURG		
E24000722	12:12:24 02/27/24	EMS AMBUL	1034 E CROWN POINT BLVD;		ACT
		RQST	CROWN POINT, GREENSBURG		
E24000723	13:32:06 02/27/24	EMS TRANSFE	R ST FRANCIS,		ACT
E24000724	16:52:31 02/27/24	EMS TRANSFE	R ST. FRANCIS,		ACT
E24000725	17:26:27 02/27/24	EMS DIFF	1409 S COUNTY RD 850 E; PETRO		ACT
		BREATH	TRUCK STOP, GREENSBURG		
E24000726	22:00:18 02/27/24	EMS AMBUL	10029 W COUNTY RD 100 S,		ACT
		RQST	GREENSBURG		

Total Incidents for This Agency: 6

Total Incident for This Report: 6

Report Includes:

All dates greater than `31161/13`, All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures

rpemisr.x3 02/28/24